
Darkened Area Indicates 
Exhibit Hall Is Open MORNINGS 
SESSION AND CHAIRMAN ROOM 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 

Mon Opening Arena Opening Ceremonies and Keynote Address — 9:30-11:30 

Tues RIBBON CUTTING ANDOFF ICIALO PENJNG OF EXHIB ITS —9:00 a.m. 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 

Insect Identification, 
Hair 

203 
A, B 

9:00-9:50 
Insect identification, 
Reinert and Niernczyk 

Br
ea

k 
9:

50
-1

0:
00

 10:00-1100 
Panel Discussion 

o 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 

Thinking Superintendent, 
Marmelstein 

204 
C, D 

9:10-9:30 
Better 
Organ tzat io 
Rogers 

9:30-9:50 
Public 

"».Relations, 
Krueger 

Br
ea

k 
9:

50
-1

0:
00

 

10:00-10.20 
Maint. 
Shop Mgt.. 
Harmon 

10:20-10:40 
Crew 
Mgt.. 
Hurley 

10:40-11:00 
Obligations, 
Cheney 

Br
ea

k 
11

:0
0-

11
:1

 

11:10-11:30 
Car Path 
Const., 
Oxnevad 

11:30-11:50 
Women I've 
Known, 
Smith 

11:30-12:10 
Renov. 
Programs, 
Miller 

W
ed
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sd
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Course Preparations, 
Clark 

204 
A, B 

11:10-12:10 
Dressing Up the Course, 
Bengeyfield, Record & Crist 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 

Landscape, 
Quandt 

204 
A, B 

9:00-9:50 
Woody Ornamentals. 
Whitcomb 

8 
ö 

H 
co ài 

10:00-11:00 
How to Buy Plant 
Material for Landscaping, 
Sacamano o 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 

Turf Management, 
Johnson 

205 
A, B 

10:15-11:00 
Effluent Water Use, 
Gibeauit 

Br
ea

k 
! 

11
:0

0-
11

:1
 i 

11:10-11:55 
Correcting Localized 
Dry Spot, 
Rieke 

Th
ur

sd
ay

 

Weed Identification, 
Wagner 

203 
A, B 

9:00-9:50 
Weed Identification, 
Coats and Turgeon 

Br
ea

k 
j 

9:
50

-1
0:

00
 

10:00-11:00 
Panel Discussion 

Th
ur

sd
ay

 

Turf Management, 
Bavier 

204 
A, B 

9:00-945 
Work Schedules, 
Palnrtertree Br

ea
k 

9 
45

-
10

:0
0 

J 

10:00-10:45 
Organic Component, 
Wilkinson 

Th
ur

sd
ay

 

Landscape, 
Metsker 

204 
C, D 

10:00-10:50 
, Herbaceous Perennials, 

Rogers 
g 

it 

11:00-11:50 
Native and Ornamental Grasses, 
White 

Th
ur

sd
ay

 

Business Management, 
Crothers 

205 
A, B 

10:20-10:50 
Earn More Money, 
Mascaro 

g 

it 11:00-11:30 
Alias Marketeer, 
Leafblad 

11:30-12:00 
How to Buy, 
Latham 

AFTERNOONS 
SESSION AND CHAIRMAN ROOM 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 

M
on

da
y 

Thinking Superintendent, 
Lindblad 

204 
C, D 

1:00-1:20 
Work Flow, 
Sundholm 

1:20-1:40 
Minimum 
Fertilizer, 
Hynd 

1:40-2:00 
IsThisa 
Better Way? 
Moreland B

re
ak

 
2:

00
-2

:1
0 2:10-2:30 

Trouble 
Shooting, 
Runyon 

2:30-2:50 
Tennis 
Courts, 
Fleming 

2:50-3:10 
Short-Cours 
Maintenanc 
O'Connell 

«D 
®

 
Br

ea
k 

3:
10

-3
:2

0 3.20-3:40 
Superior 
Turfgrass, 
Rewinski 

3:40-4:00 
Scarce 
Water, 
Hall 

4:00-4.20 I 
Thinking | 
Superintendent, 
Miller I 

M
on

da
y 

Turf Management, 
Kendall 

204 
A, B 

1:30-2:00 
Info. Sources 
forTurf Mgt ., 
Knoop B

re
ak

 
2:

00
-

2:
20

 2 20-3:10 
Choosing Bentgrasses. 
Butler B

re
ak

 
3:

10
-3

:2
0 

3:20-4:10 
Turfgrasses for the South, 
Gilbert 

M
on

da
y 

Business Management, 
McKeown 

205 
A, B 

1:00-1:30 
OSHA and You, 
Worrel 

1:30-2:00 
1977 and EPA, 
Horn Br

ea
k 

2:
00

-2
:1

0 

2:10-2:40 
Both Sides Now, 
Bertoni 

2:40-3:10 
The Dynamic Duo, 
Lewis 

Tu
es

da
y 

Research, 
Taylor 

204 
A, B 

1:00-1:30 
Bentgrass in a 
Humid Climate, 
Duble 

1:30-2:00 
Growthof 
Bluegrass, 
Estes 

o 

i s 
co ni 

2:10-2:40 
Thatch-inducing 
Pesticides. 
Turgeon 

2:40-3:10 
Turf grass Wear 
Tolerance, 
Beard 

Tu
es

da
y 

Disease Identification, 
Wilcoxen 

203 
A, B 

1:00-2:00 
Disease Identification. 
Lucas and Vargas 

o 

i l 
co f i 

2:10-3:10 
Panel Discussion 

Tu
es

da
y 

Golf Course Buildings, 
Simon 

203 
A, B 

3:20-4:20 
Buildings on the Golf Course, 
Radko and Schwartzkopf 

Tu
es

da
y 

Landscape, 
Curran 

205 
A, B 

2 10-3:10 
Plants on the Golf Course, 
Nelson Br

ea
k 

3:
10

-3
.2

0 

3:20-4:20 
Ornamentals for Control, 
M eck Hen burg 

Tu
es

da
y 

Thinking Superintendent, 
Dembnicki 

204 
C.D 

1 00-1:20 
Midwest to 
West Coast, 
Bertoni 

1:20-1:40 
Innovators. 
Feans 

1 40-2 00 
A Salesman 
Calls. 
Schoenfield 

Tu
es

da
y 

Turf Management, 
Boizelle 

204 
C, D 

2:25-3:10 
Purr-Wick Rootzones, 
Daniel 

8 

08 

3:20-4:05 
Future Shock, 
Hail 

Wed ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING / WD ELECTION OF OFFICERS - Plaza Room 2:00 p.m. toConekreion 

Th
ur

sd
ay

 

Car Paths and 
Maintenance, 
Murphy 

204 
C.D 

1.00-2:00 
Car Paths and Their Construction. 
Moncrief and Griffin B

re
ak

 
2:

00
-2

:1
0 

2:10-3:10 
Panel Discussion 

Th
ur

sd
ay

 

Business Management, 
Beer 

204 
A. B 

1:00-1:30 
Evaluating New 
Equipment, 
Thomas 

1:30-2:00 
Financing Golf 
Course Irrigation, 
Batterson 

O ' 

l i CO <N 

2:10-2:40 
Preparation 
of Bids, 
Schräm 

2:40-3:10 
Equipment 
Budgeting, 
Sradfield 


